
Overview 25 Attendees

September Meeting: Virginia CRS 

Workgroup

Nora Jackson njackson@novaregion.org

Katelyn Sinclair sin020@henrico.gov

Charles White charles.white@yorkcounty.gov

Heather Hilliard hil133@henrico.gov

Stacey Farinholt stacey.farinholt@dcr.virginia.gov

Sarah Stewart sstewart@planrva.org

Jacob Green jacob.green@fairfaxcounty.gov

Darryl Walker dwalker@petersburg-va.org

William Nuckols wnuckols@erols.com

Kit Friedman kfriedman@craterpdc.org

Kathleen Bison kbison@ashlandva.gov

Mary Simmons msimmons@amtengineering.com

Madison Teeter madison.teeter@arcadis.com

Liz Scheessele ers4f@yahoo.com

Ben McFarlane bmcfarlane@hrpdcva.gov

Emma Corbitt ecorbitt@hrpdcva.gov

Chris Williams williamscm1@nnva.gov

Ian Blair ian.blair@wetlandswatch.org

Savannah Newbern savannah.newbern@wetlandswatch.org

Alyssa Flat alyssa.flatt@norfolk.gov

Madison Teeter madison.teeter@arcadis.com

Emma Kelley emma@appvoices.org

Mujeed Rahman muhjeeb.atefi@al

Robert Bilicki bobbilicki1@gmail.com

Sarah Hitchcock sarah.hitchcock22@gmail.com

Attendees


